

Champus to Durgawati RD Road to Jagaria
Xadaw Tale

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

४४२३१ DIVISION

४४२३१ SUB-DIVISION

Hilchilash Kumar Tilwari

MEASUREMENT BOOK

1663

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
2nd R/A Bill					
Final Bill of Const. work					
Abstract of Cost					
DOAC → 29/10/2024					
Date of Entry → 29-10-2024					
All Qty used T.M.D.					
Item No ① Providing and					
fixing temporary Bench					
marked & do 60					
P/1 Item No (Vii)					
3 Nos @ ₹ 2784.29 each					
					₹ 8353-40
Item No ② Clearing and					
2.2. Grubbing & do 60					
P/2 Item No (2/2)					
0.12952 Hect					
@ ₹ 75573.34 each					₹ 9786-40
Item No ③ Excavation for					
2.14 roadways in box-cutting					
do do 60					
P/2 Item No (2/3) 13.55 m ³					
@ ₹ 103.96/m ³					
					₹ 1450-40

Continuation ₹ 19,591-40

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					B.F ₹ 19,591 = 40
Item No (4) Construction of					
3.3. embankment obtained					
form road way cutting (eg)					
P/2 item No (4A/4)					
8.37 m ³					
@ ₹ 6279/m ³					
					₹ 526 = 40
Item No (5) Construction of					
3.4. Embankment obtained					
form borrow pits (eg)					
219					
P/15-16 item No (2/3) (i) 2 1/2 (ii)					
(i) Do do 1000m lead (eg)					
77.24 m ³					
@ ₹ 260.88/m ³					₹ 20,150 = 40
(ii) Do do 100.00m lead (eg)					
308.96 m ³					
@ ₹ 188.10/m ³					₹ 58,115 = 40
Item No (6) Construction of					
3.14. Subgrade & earthen					
Shoulder 400 deep					
P/15 item No (V6)					
138.06 m ³ @ ₹ 264.42/m ³					

Continuation

₹ 36,506 = 40

₹ 13,4888 = 40

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			8.12		134.888=40
Item (7) Construction of					
4.1 RCD G.B. G.S. 1 do do					
as per ell					
P/B-4 Item (7)					
89.7355 m ³					
@ ₹ 3226.12/m ³				₹ 289,497=40	
Item (8) Providing L.B.M					
47.34 G.S. 3 do do ell					
P/A-5 Item (8)					
105.39 m ³					
@ ₹ 4739.29/m ³				₹ 499,474=40	
Item (9) Const of un-reinforced					
6.4. P.C.M. 30 Pavement					
do do as per ell					
P/S-6 Item (9)					
224.83 m ³					
@ ₹ 8553.13/m ³				₹ 19,23,000=00	
Item (10) Providing and					
8.29 RCD Laying of RCC concrete					
Pipe duct 300 mm dia					
N.P. 3 do do ell					
P/2 Item (10)					
5.0 m					
@ ₹ 1255.1246.85/m ²				₹ 6234=40	

Continuation

₹ 28,53,093=00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	
Stone (12/12) RCC mis grade			BT-28	53.092=4
10.1. W. King stone EP				
P/16 Hee No (12/12) (i) & (ii)				
(i) Quarry King stone EP				
1 Nos @ ₹ 2987.19/ea				
			₹ 2987=4	
(ii) 200mm stone EP				
2 Nos @ ₹ 836.89/ea				
			₹ 1674=4	
Stone (12/12) Providing and				
10.2. fixing on reflector bed				
du do EP				
P/17 Hee No (9/12) (i) & (ii) & (iii)				
(i) 600mm A du do EP				
4 Nos @ ₹ 5096.85/ea				
			₹ 20,387=4	
(ii) 900mm  du do EP				
2 Nos @ ₹ 12944.68/ea				₹ 25,889=4
(iii) 600mm x 450mm  EP				
2 Nos @ ₹ 6830.68/ea				₹ 13,661=4
Stone (12/14) Providing and Laying				
S.B.R.C. hot applied at 40%				
P/16 Hee No (1/14)				
74.20 m ²				
@ ₹ 886.46/m ²				₹ 65,775=4
Continuation				₹ 29,83,466=4

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					B.F. ₹ 29,83,166=00
Item No (11/15) for working road					
10.6. Fixing Typhoid					
road 4.5% at 4060					
P/17 item No (11/15)					
SNV @ ₹ 12831.68/eq					
					₹ 64,158=00
					₹ 30,47,624=00
Add GST @ 18.0%					
at 4060					⊕ ₹ 5,48,572=00
Add LC @ 1.00%					
at 4060					⊕ ₹ 30,476=00
Add SF @ 1.68995%					
at 4060					⊕ ₹ 51,503=00
					₹ 36,78,175=00
Less @ 0.127% Bdm					
at 100 Agt at 4060					⊖ ₹ 9,931=00
					₹ 36,68,244=00
Less @ P.P. Under T.M.B					
P/12					⊖ ₹ 33,26,211=00
					₹ 3,42,033=00

Continuation

29/10/2024
J6